LOVE ISLANMD CAKES

From:

Love Island Cakes
Leoforous Christou Keli 7
Apt 101

8574 Kissonerga

Cyprus

Invoice Number

hello@love-island-cakes.com

To:
Jolene McCandless

Jolene.erving@hotmail.co.uk

Hrs/Qty
1

12
12
12
15

Invoice Date
Total Due

Service Rate/Price
Wedding cake €190.00
6" red velvet cake with sweet cream
cheese coated in ivory sugar topped with
sugarpaste roses
Delivery to Olympic Lagoon Resort Ayia
Napa
Temari €15.00

Bride temari - as image - vanilla/vanilla
Groom temari - white shirt, very pale pink
bow tie

Ivory, aqua, blush, cream decoration

Cupcakes €5.95
Cupcakes €4.95
Cupcakes €3.95
Cupcake wrappers €0.75

Sub Total

Tax

Paid

Total Due

Invoice

INV-LIC5111

23rd May 2022

€0.00

Sub Total
€190.00

€15.00

€71.40
€59.40
€47.40
€11.25

€394.45
€18.78
-€394.45

€0.00

Thanks for choosing Love Island Cakes | hello@love-island-cakes.com

Page 1/1


http://www.love-island-cakes.com
http://www.love-island-cakes.com
http://www.love-island-cakes.com
mailto:hello@love-island-cakes.com

