Invoice

From:	Invoice Number	INV-LIC5111
Love Island Cakes	Invoice Date	23rd May 2022
Leoforous Christou Keli 7	Total Due	€0.00
Apt 101		
8574 Kissonerga		
Cyprus		
hello@love-island-cakes.com		

To:

Jolene McCandless Jolene.erving@hotmail.co.uk

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Sub Total
1	Wedding cake 6" red velvet cake with sweet cream cheese coated in ivory sugar topped with sugarpaste roses Delivery to Olympic Lagoon Resort Ayia Napa	€190.00	€190.00
1	Temari Bride temari - as image - vanilla/vanilla Groom temari - white shirt, very pale pink bow tie Ivory, aqua, blush, cream decoration	€15.00	€15.00
12	Cupcakes	€5.95	€71.40
12	Cupcakes	€4.95	€59.40
12	Cupcakes	€3.95	€47.40
15	Cupcake wrappers	€0.75	€11.25

Total Due	€0.00
Paid	-€394.45
Тах	€18.78
Sub Total	€394.45